

Louisville and Jefferson County Metropolitan Sewer District 700 West Liberty Street Louisville Kentucky 40203-1911 502-540-6000 www.msdlouky.org

December 20, 2007

Ms. Kathy Thurman Kentucky Division of Water 14 Reilly Road Frankfort, Kentucky 40601

Re: MSD Metro Operations

Timberlake WTP; KPDES No.: KY0043087 Discharge Monitoring Reports – November 2007

Dear Ms. Thurman:

Attached is the Discharge Monitoring Reports (DMRs) for the Timberlake WTP, KPDES No.: KY0043087 for the month of November 2007.

During the month of November we exceeded our max weekly avg for Fecal. Additional samples were taken and were well below our limits.

If you have any questions concerning the attached DMRs, please contact me at (502)241-9093.

Sincerely,

John Kessel Process Supervisor, East Region

JK/Timberlake 1107

Enclosures

cc: C. Roth (DOW)

E. Brady

T. Singleton

P. Burgin

R. Shaw



NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

TO

DAY

() 1

YEAR

-Q7

	45
Form Ap	proved.
OMB No	2040-000

YOU TIME LAKE STE

ADDRESS C / D CEDAR CREEK STP HADE REPARED CREEK RO

LOUISVILLE

TORIAL TEMBERLANE STP LOCATION ROSPECT

KY 40211

A5 40059

KVODABOST **PERMIT NUMBER**

MO

YEAR

() /

FROM

001 DISCHARGE NUMBER

DAY

SQ

MO

1 1

MINOR (SUBR LV) F - FINAL

JEFFE

MUNICIPAL DISCHARGE

EFFLUENT

*** NO DISCHARGE I I ###

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

DEAN'S THOMASSON FREQUENCY SAMPLE NO. QUANTITY OR LOADING QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION PARAMETER EX TYPE **ANALYSIS** UNITS MAXIMUM MINIMUM **AVERAGE** MAXIMUM UNITS **AVERAGE** (19) 科秘语经验状 松松松长松松 SAMPLE 经收款贷款的 经经验检验的 TYPEN DISSULVED 7.2 MEASUREMENT 1000 WEEKL YORAS wat p *** 医食管性囊肿 医原状管 ***** PERMIT 经长长存款的 () () IMST MIN MG/L REQUIREMENT \$ 15 Arres EFFLUENT GRUSS VALUE (12) 安部共科特州 经查验的数据 经外货物管费 SAMPLE X MEASUREMENT 9 (1 BEALYBRAS 有数数数据检验 G. O PERMIT 经安全价格的 化多数分配 表际状态 23 13 4.54 \$ MAXIMUM SU REQUIREMENT 经经验 MINIMUM EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE (19) 26) 经按特殊公司 SAMPLE ON THESE TOTAL 20238 261.41 356.00 126.33 MEASUREMENT /.7 SUSPENDED JEEKLY CHFU REPORT REPORT 老老爷老爷 REPORT REPORT 7.500 . 0 PERMIT MX WA AV MG/L REQUIREMENT MX WA AV #S/DY MC AVG MG AVG RAW SEW/INFLUENT (197 26) 长春花花花花卷 SAMPLE 13.84 1425 21.6 17 MEASUREMENT SUSPENDED HEEKLY Trest to the 45 75. Ú **** 30 50. O 0 -0 PERMIT REQUIREMENT B5/DY MO AVG MX WK AV MG/L MU AVG HY WK AV GROSS VALUE 1 197 26) AMMINITA SAMPLE 43.78 120 73 188.60 (8.38 100 MEASUREMENT Carlo Land TOTAL (AE N) WEEKLY CHIPCE REPORT REPORT REPORT REPORT **** (BE) (BE) PERMIT (CSA) REQUIREMENT MY WH AV .DS/DY HIT AVG MX WK AV MG/L MO AVG BEW/INFLUENT (19) 松素粉粉长松 20) SAMPLE 1:80 242 2.88 41.26 0 MEASUREMENT ratal (as N) 7 40 49.9 127 ***** а PERMIT ž () MX WM AV MG/L REQUIREMENT MIT AWA MA WAY 35/DY MCD AVG FFFLUENT GROSS VALUE (197) 如於於於於於 松香格松松黄 特於於於於於 SAMPLE NESSTHOUTURE 3.80 41.56 MEASUREMENT (AS. F) WICE, *** REPORT REPORT 静态管经济电 经保存帐 C 5 & 5. 1 PERMIT MONTH MX WK AV MG/L REQUIREMENT MO AVG EFFLUENT GROSS VALUE **TELEPHONE** DATE NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE OFFICER I certify under penalty of law that this document and all attachments were prepared under my direction or supervision in accordance with a system designed to assure that qualified personnel properly gather and evaluate the information Exact Day its submitted. Based on my inquiry of the person or persons who manage the system, or those persons directly responsible for gathering the information, the information submitted is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate, and complete. SIGNATURE OF PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE 241 4743 ロエーくは、2 I am aware that there are significant penalties for submitting false information, OFFICER OR AUTHORIZED AGENT NUMBER YEAR MO DAY TYPED OR PRINTED including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for knowing violations.

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)

NATIONAL POLLUTANT DISCHARGE ELIMINATION SYSTEM (NPDES) DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORT (DMR)

MONITORING PERIOD

TO

YEAR

327

Form App	roved.
OMB No	2040-0004

HED TIMPERLARE HIP

FACILITY MED TEMBERLANE STE

STORE DONALDSOM

-OCATION PROSPECT

ADDRESS C/O CEDAR CREEK STP

DADE CEDAD CREEK RD LOUISVILLE

KY 40211

EY 40059

MYODAROE7 **PERMIT NUMBER**

DAY

47.7

YEAR

FROM

MO

001 2 **DISCHARGE NUMBER**

DAY

30

MO

4

MINUR (SUBR LV) F - FINAL

JEFFE

MUNICIPAL DISCHARGE

EFFLUENT

*** NO DIBCHARGE I

NOTE: Read Instructions before completing this form.

PARAMETER		QUANTITY OR LOADING		QUALITY OR CONCENTRATION				NO.	FREQUENCY OF	SAMPLE	
		AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS	MINIMUM	AVERAGE	MAXIMUM	UNITS		ANALYSIS	
THRU TREATMENT PLANT	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	0.077	0.151	(03)	经验检查验	*************************************	经保险条件		0	90	9/2
SCORD I C D VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	FERORT - DVA AGOE	HEFORT DATEY MX	Mes	*****	or one of	****	· 本会体系	1	DNT I N UBUS	CONTR
HLERINE TUTAL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	李祥徐校公会	各种体积长的	14.45	女会本教養病	(0.010	20.010	(19)	0	1/5	Cab
C369 1 0 0 FFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	######################################	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.	法特殊 法共分录	********** *************************	D.OII GODA AVG	O.Q17 DATLY M	MG/L		EE/L	ikal.
CH ITTKM FECAL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	**************************************	查验特特基本		安全公司	41.99	310000	(13)	1	1/2 /	Gub
1906 5 1 10 10 10 MALUE FFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	**************************************	######################################	转给转 注册计数	中央存储存储	30DA GES	400 7 DA GEE		6 G	EEKLY	SPA D
O CARBONACEOUS () S DAY, ZOC	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	143.49	197.66	(, 26)	经代代代金额	229.25	300.00	(19)	0	7, "	Comp
MAN BENJIMBLUEHT	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	REPORT :	REPURT :: NY XV	_BS/DY	463463 	REPORT MO AVG	#EPOKT		*	FEALY:	
ED, CARBONACEDUS S DAY, 200	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	2.51	3 21	(26)	存实存本章	4.6	3.0	(17)	0	4	Cong
CORT THO HO WALUE FFLUENT GROSS VALUE	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	17 Но AVQ	mx ük Av	LES/DY	*************************************	10 MCL AVG	mx ux as	MG/L	*	IEENLY.	JUNE LA
OD, CARB-5 DAY, 20 EG C. PERCENT REMYL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	计分类计算	教授教授教授		98%	特验检验额	经在水水水		C	1/35	Ci
KOSI K Ó O ERCENT REMOVAL	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	#34###		*************************************	MO MIN	9515472	******	CENT		MCE/ MONTH	[6] (T)
SERCENT REMOVAL	SAMPLE MEASUREMENT	**************************************	华京李宗宗		93%	教授长校教	学本本本本本		2	1/36	C-1
1011 0 0 D ERCENT REMOVAL	PERMIT REQUIREMENT	在保险的联系。 1982年1983年1983年1983年1983年1983年1983年1983年1983	· 特殊技术事件 力	计计计 计计计计	BA BA KO KO KO	******	** **	FER- CENT		MCE/ MONTH	a Pilling top ()
NAME/TITLE PRINCIPAL EXECUTIVE	prepare to assus submitt or those	y under penalty of law that the dunder my direction or sup- te that qualified personnel pu- ted. Based on my inquiry of- te persons directly responsible ted is, to the best of my know	ervision in accordance with roperly gather and evaluate the person or persons who e for gathering the informa-	a system design the information manage the syste tion, the informat	m,	TURE OF PRINCIPAL	EXECUTIVE 50	TELEPHON		C7 (2	***************************************
TYPED OR PRINTED	vare that there are significan ng the possibility of fine and	t penalties for submitting fa	dise information.	7	CER OR AUTHORIZE				YEAR M		

COMMENTS AND EXPLANATION OF ANY VIOLATIONS (Reference all attachments here)